HDC・A
High-Precision Collet Holder
● Suitable for drilling, reaming and finish endmilling.
Preset Screw (Included)
Code Model d L B L1 D1 Nut kg Collet Spanner
2540 10107045 BT30 -HDC07A -45 0.5 ～ 7.0 45 0 ～ 4 22 ～ 43 23 HDP-07A 0.5
FDC-07 S-0
2540 10107060 -60 0.5 ～ 7.0 60 0 ～ 4 22 ～ 45 23 HDP-07A 0.5

P. 086 - 089 P. 095 P. 094
Collet Spanner Preset screw
Ordering Example
Low pressure type
0 ~ 1.0MPa (UTS10080 : 0 ~ 2.0MPa)
UTS6350 - HDC 16 A - 120
Shank size Max. collet I.D. Projection
length (L)
Ordering Example
High pressure type
1.1 ~ 7.0MPa (UTS10080 : 2.1 ~ 7.0MPa)
UTS6350 - HDC 16 A - 120 - H
Shank size Max. collet I.D. Projection
length (L)
High pressure
type
When placing an order, please specify high or low pressure. For high pressure type, please add (–H) on end of the description.
Code Model d L L1 B ℓ D1 Nut kg Collet Spanner
1260 1 ※ 307075 UTS10080 -HDC07A -75 0.5 ～ 7.0 75 41 0 ～ 4 22 ～ 26 23 HDP-07A
FDC-07 S-01260 1 ※ 307090 -90 0.5 ～ 7.0 90 56 0 ～ 4 22 ～ 45 23 HDP-07A
1260 1 ※ 307120 -120 0.5 ～ 7.0 120 86 0 ～ 4 22 ～ 45 23 HDP-07A
1260 1 ※ 309075 UTS10080 -HDC09A -75 2.5 ～ 9.0 75 41 0 ～ 4 27 ～ 32 26 HDP-09
FDC-09 S-1L1260 1 ※ 309090 -90 2.5 ～ 9.0 90 56 0 ～ 4 27 ～ 47 26 HDP-09
1260 1 ※ 309120 -120 2.5 ～ 9.0 120 86 0 ～ 4 27 ～ 57 26 HDP-09
1260 1 ※ 312090 UTS10080 -HDC12A -90 2.5 ～ 12.0 90 56 0 ～ 5 33 ～ 42 32 HDP-12
FDC-12 S-3L1260 1 ※ 312120 -120 2.5 ～ 12.0 120 86 0 ～ 5 33 ～ 60 32 HDP-12 2.8
1260 1 ※ 312150 -150 2.5 ～ 12.0 150 116 0 ～ 5 33 ～ 70 32 HDP-12
1260 1 ※ 316090 UTS10080 -HDC16A -90 3.5 ～ 16.0 90 56 0 ～ 6 38 ～ 42 36 HDP-16
FDC-16 S-4L1260 1 ※ 316120 -120 3.5 ～ 16.0 120 86 0 ～ 6 38 ～ 60 36 HDP-16 2.9
1260 1 ※ 316150 -150 3.5 ～ 16.0 150 116 0 ～ 6 38 ～ 70 36 HDP-16
1260 1 ※ 322090 UTS10080 -HDC22A -90 3.5 ～ 22.0 90 56 － 66 46 HDP-22
FDC-22 S-5L1260 1 ※ 322120 -120 3.5 ～ 22.0 120 86 0 ～ 8 47 ～ 59 46 HDP-22 3.1
1260 1 ※ 322150 -150 3.5 ～ 22.0 150 116 0 ～ 8 47 ～ 82 46 HDP-22 3.4
Unit : Metric